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
wnen you insure ft

J. F. ULRICH CO, REALTORS
317 Court St Phone 8672

LOOKING FOR A GOOD BUY?
WELL HERE THEY ARE

10 acres on Wallace Rd.. Dlastered
2 bedrm. house, basement filberts and
fruit $3600.

30 acres to trade for Salem borne.
m. new house in Salem to trade

for small acreage near Salem with 8
or 6 rm. house.

116 acre farm, the very best, new
bldgs.. on paved highway. Sale at a
bargain or trade for larger farm pre-
fer No. of Salem.

ACME REALTY CO. Ph. 22210
1440 Wallace Rd, Rt 1, Box 163,

Salem, Ore.

50x100 CORNER ON NORTH CAPITOL
In business zone with 6 large rooms.

basement and garage, $4500. Terms ar-
ranged.
O. E. RAE. 1253 SUte St. Phone 8761.

FOR SALE Modern m. and attic.
nearly new, Englewood dist. Owner
says sell.
T. L. REEDY 228 Oreg. Bldg. P. 8466

3 ACRES with good 4 rm. plastered
house, elec. water. All year spring on
good road. $13508300 down, bat easy
mo. pmts. See Mr. Goodwin with
HAWKINS St ROBERTS, INC, Real-
tors.

16x40 LIVING room, suitable location
tor kindergarten or musical school. 7
rooms in all with ar garage and
100x100 lot
O. E. RAE. 1253 SUte St. Phone 6761.

VERY FINE m. house. See W. A.
Cladek. 1433 N. 18th. Phone 4277.

SELL or trade for acreage. 82500
house. Also 81800 equity in $3500
house. Box 1868. SUtesman.

OR RENT. house." Vi acre. ',i
mile west of Auburn school. Phone 3327

Exchange Real .Estate
I HAVE clear lot in Portland. Trade

on house in Salem, or acreage. Box
1808, . sutesman.

EXCHANGE Extra good 20-ac- re

tract near city limits. Has m. hse.
witn elec.. Data. etc. variety 01 xruits
St nuts. Price only 84500. Owner will
accept hse. in Portland or Salem. See
Mrs. Ellis witn cmids & Miner, Real-tors- ,

344 JUUtFK 826L

SPECIAL m. hse. on good lot of-
fered for 81000 or liberal discount for
cash. See Mrs. Ellis with Child! St
Miller. Realtors. 344 SUU St Ph. 9281.

1 A, SOUTH. New 3 bdrm. mod.
house, double gar. Sell or trade for
acreage, uwner. rn. ww.

For Sale --Farms
ARE YOU A RANCH BUYER?

See these before you buy.
30 acres about 18 A. cult, some tim-

ber and Pasture. 7--room plastered
home, barn for S cows, large hen-
house. Good road and good - location
about 12 miles-ou- t Priced very low
at $2800: $1100 down.

, ANOTHER GOOD ONE
SO acres, miles of Oregon City.

Price $2130. 21 acres colt and tots of
good timber. A snap.

JAS. D. SEARS. Realtor
307 Center Street , . Pbone 8442

QUICK CASH LOANS
CALL. WRITS or Dbone (91S3) to

Salem's oldest, largest home owned
ana nome . managed nnance institu-
tion. Your financial affairs will be
discussed and loans made tn strictest
privacy. You will be given every con-
sideration in the repaying of your

or granting of extensions.
1 to II MONTHS TO REPAY

You can pay tn full any time to
reduce the cost

ONLY BORROWER SIGNS
No endorsers. Loans made on furni-
ture, or note.

SEE
ROY R. SIMMONS. MGR.
Lie No M-1-

JIM CLARK. ASST MGR.

GENERAL FINANCE
CORPORATION

- Lie. No
134 So. Commercial St. Phone S1SS
First door south of Ladd Si Bush
bank. Convenient ground floor location

PRIVATE MONEY
AUTO AND TRUCK LOANS

CONTRACTS REFINANCED to re
duce payments. Money tor new or
used cars No aeley or red tape. You
will retain possession or tne vewcte

1 TO IB MONTHS TO tAX
ROY H. SIMMONS
ISA South Commercial Street

Phone 916S Lie No I4-1- 5J

FHA LOANS suit, also orlv loans
Abraros At Ellis. Inc.. Masonic Bldg.

WX LOAN on farm, residential At

business Drooertr Will buy mortgages
or contracts, uawmm ot kvduiis,
INC Realtors, Guardian Building.

For Rent Rooms
FURN. light hskpe. room. Lights.

water, heat. 690 N. Cottage.

NEAR STATE HOUSE. Ph. 8378.

HSKPG. room, heated. Ph. 3941.

ATTRAC, DBL., warm. 955 Belmont.

NICE, WARM, near cap. 966 Center.

CLOSE in, dean, warm. Ph. 4498.

NICELY turn, heated rm. 175 S. 14th.

SLP KM. near state bldgs. Ph 21449

NEAT warm comfortable. Ph. 7772.

Room and Board
CLOSE IN. 678 N. Cottage.

TABLE BOARD by week or month
Special rates. 1366 State. Phone 3406,

BARDSmiw
LARGE, warm rm., 1st floor. Meals

if wanted. 1698 S. Liberty St.

Heated rooms and board. 169 N. 12th

COMFORTABLE rooms in modern
home with board. 1410 court, m. zi&w,

BD. and RM. Ladles. Ph. 21670.

CLOSE IN. 1144 Center. Ph. 8630.

BETTER BHD it rm. 743 S. Com'l St

For Rent Apartments
L. bath. It., w., gar., 820. P. 7113,

2 BEDROOM, furnished apt. Hot
water heat, large living rm., garage
and grounds. Call 149 N. 14th. Winnie
Pettyjohn.

turn. apt., light, water. 82.23
week. 1Z90 oak. fti. azie.

FOR BUSINESS GIRLS
apt. Living room

18x33, with fireplace. Automatic hot
water and oil heat. 468 N. winter.

COZY furn. apt. Very reason
able. 60S S. Church. Ph. 7370.

FURNISHED AND unfurnished apart
merits from SIS to S45.
O. E. RAE. 1255 State St. Phone 6761

APT, 812 mo.. 260 Center St.

FURN. PULLMAN apt.. $10. Furn.
apt, $10. 2255 N. Fifth.

FURN. apt, private bath, new
ly decorated. 745 Ferry.

LARGE LIV. room sleeping porch.
semi private bath. 666 S summer.

2 RMS. and kitchenette, --Frig, heat.
lights, water. 420 S. 20th. Phone 6997.

Unfurnished apts. Ph.
Single turn, heated apt. 160 Division.

3 R. 818 N. Coml. $20. Tel. 5860.

2 RMS apt. 674 N. Church.

VACANCY, Feb. 1. Glendora Apts.

3 RMS. FURN. The Devereaux.

CLEAN, newly painted 2 rms, kitch
enette, ht, lgts, wtr, 420 S. 20. P. 6997.

CLOSE IN. 2 rm. first floor. Gar.
1047 S. Coml

CLOSg mf wi rT

A one and 3 clean room, partly furn.
580 N. Liberty. Ph. 6792.

turn, $12. Hot w, washer, gar.,
2590 Lee. Ph. 3946.

$15? 132 S?1X Ph. 322
"

apt. 283 s! Coml."

S R furn. ant. Clone in. Pri. bath.
Its, h. water, wash. 1234 S. Com l.

M, PRI. ent, washer and teL
m, pri. bath, both $18.50. Inquire

639 N. Liberty.

FURN. SING. apt. '"tj m. 3

VERY nice htd. apt. $23 1580 Center,

rURN. apts, SS.50 up. 1310 S. 13th.

2-- R. furn, bath Jt.At, $13. 1440 Waller,

FURN. COTTAGES. 2 miles south $10.
$12 mo. Inq. 4B4 r. cnurcn.

For Rent Houses
WE HAVE THE PROSPECT

IF YOU Want to sell.- - exchange.
lease, rent, see Mr. Larsen. Mr. Collins
or Mr. Goodwin -- witn uawains at
Roberts.

CLEAN 4 rms. Its. and wat, garden.
$11. Cozy furn. trl. hse, $3. 1647 Waller.

furnished. $22 M. 4-r-m. furn-
ished, $23. $1230. M. B. Stegner,
520 m. commercial.

MODERN house. partly
furnished, cir. oil Heater, fireplace,
shower. Kingwood Heights. Call 4633.

4-- R. house, full base-- ac furnace, kit
Chen range, rm. in base, br. nook, gar,
Vacant Feb 13. szs. pn. an.

J--R. FURN. hse, with fireplace, ga
rage. $23. Ph. S46S. J. U-- Jonnson.

BLONDE

For Farms
R. A. Forkner, Realtor

1853 N. Capitol

34 ACRES. miles Salem. AH kinds
fruit berries, running water. Some
timber. $2750. .

28 Acres, an pavement 3 m. east
Salem. Needs attention.

$113 A, 3008 cds wood, -r-unning
water. Some Improvements, Your
chance. 10 mL Salem.

If It's Real Estate, See '

H. C SHIELDS Oreg. Bldg. Ph. 8902

133 A, river bottom, greater part
under plow, house St barn. Price
$15,000. .

So A. to under mow. a-- i sou. creek.
house, largo barn, $11,000.' 63 A, good sou. east small house,

large barn. 200 cords fir, creek. $6000.
C H SANDERS 231 N. High 3831

M A-- S-r-m. nlastered house, alee.
water system, stream, all fine soil, near
school, $5000. $1500 down.

w A. s-r-m. bouse, bam, elec.
80 A-- in cultt Good road. 86600. Easy

terms.
133 A, 40 A. ChehaUs soil, creek.

90 A. cultt, bldgs. 86500, easy terms.
n. A. FORKNER, REALTOR

1833 N. Capitol

SPECIALSpecial bur In IS acres ot rich, river
bottom land, all in cultivation. 7 acres
in alfalfa. Only 4 miles north of Ladd
St Bush bank. $2100.

ROSTEIN St ADOLPH. INC.
HO1,! N. Commercial St Salem, Oregon

Acreage
7 ACRES with a good modern

home, barn, chicken house, lots of
fruit Good location, paved highway
wui traae tor nome in saiem.

2 acres of good land. 5-r-m. house
and garage. Priced to sell for $2500.
Small down payment Balance like
rent

10 acres of good land, some timber.
Spring water. Has a m, house, barn,
and chicken house. About 6 miles out.
A good buy for $3000 or will trade
tor saiem nome.
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

"Salem's Personal Loan Center"
313 Court St.. Salem Phone 4448

State license S-2- 2S M-2-

CALKINS
FINANCE CO.

FOB

Cash in a Hurry

PERSONAL
FINANCE CO.

112 State Street
Doors West of Capitol Theatre

Ph. 3191 License Nos. S-1- & M-1- 63

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

5TH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N. 84-1-

Loans Wanted
WANTED PRIVATE MONEY

TO LOAN on good Salem real es
tate. Will pay interest

W. H-- (RA BENHORST CO.
REALTORS

For Rent Houses
GOOD RENTALS

BECHTEL-NEEDHA- M 341 SUte. R.
1620 State, 3- -r z bedrooms .S2o
1105 Mission. 4 bdr.. fire, furn.

gar. : $27.50
l',i blk. No. state bldg.
1 A, mod. 6-- r, in country $
1 A., mod 6-- r.. country villa $
Also houses for sale, easy terms.

--Dandy suburban.
7 sub., base., fur.
7 m. mod, near Sr. high.

--Dandy 1 br.. base., fur., hwd.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 3838

rms.. 665 Norway St.
!.50 1097 North Winter.

rms.. mod. dplx.
40 New. mod., 5 rms, 2340 S. 12th.

P. GRANT 529 Court Fb. 6744

WE HAVE houses to rent J. H. John
son with T. L. Reedy. Ph. 6466.

furn. hse. 1598 Court.

MODERN house, some furni
ture. 1511 N. Summer.

5-- R. furn.. clean, garage. Reasonable'
to party who will give -- owners care.
See me after Jan. 28th. 915 S. 12th St.

BRAND NEW, S bdrms.. elec. range
& water heater. Oil ctrc. gar, $30. 356
s. lvtn. inq. 44 s. I7tn. Pn. 7577.

m. house. 1955 Virginia. Ph. 7297,

house, vacant Feb. 1. Garden
spot. Reasonable rent Inq. 791 N
Coml.

completely furnished cottage,
including garage, neat, ugnts. etc Nod'
A-w- ay Motel, Portland Road.

4 RMS, modern. 1523 SUte.
3 AND 4 rm. 2343 Broadway.

NEW, modern 4 rms. 862 N. 16th.
10-R- unfurnished house
MEL VIN JOHNSON. 723 Court St
MODERN Srms. Nr. Leslie school.

Autom. heat, dbL gar, $33. Ph. 8941.

$11. 86. 80 Williams Ave.
iut, water, it. et gar, r. til i,

furn. house, oil cire-- elect ret.
AQUllS. inq. 333 s. urn.

Business
Cards In this directory nut
on monthly bssts only.
Sate: $L25 per lias per
month.

Auto Brakes

Mike Panes. 273 South Commercial

Batteries
WTLLARD batteries, all types. R. D.
Woodrow, 384 Church. Phone 8600.

Bicycles
BICYCLES, New and reconditioned.
Harry W. Scott 147 & Com'cL P. 4318

Chimney Sweeps

Vacuum cleaned chimney, furnace. Roof
repair, rree estimate. Kennedy. P. suae.

TELEPHONE 4430. & E Northness.

Excavating
EXCAVATION OF all kinds. Base-
ments dug. Dirt hauled or moved. Dirt
for sale. Salem Sand St Gravel P. 8408.

Florists

Breithaupt s 447 Court Phone 8183.

Funeral Directors
Terwilllger Funeral Home. Ph. 8828.

Ilattresses
SALEM FLUFF RUG St MATTRESS
Co. New Mattresses, wld made, rug
cleaning at weaving- - s utn wuoor
Tel. 8441 Zwickers.

CAPITOL BEDDING CO Phone 406.

Nurseries
Fruitland Nursery, 280 Center. P. 8077.

FURN. end unfurn. houses and apts.

R. A.. Forkner, Realtor
1853 N. Capitol

3-- R, $13. 5-- $18. 4-- R,

M, N. Salem. $22 JO. Ph. 2563. j
SMALL house, furnished. 2397 Hazel.

SMALL turn, suburban home. P. 3723.

For Rent
8 RM. mod. unfurn. hse. 4 rm. mod.

turn. apt. Ph. 752S or 3131.

For Sale Real Estate
FOR SALE

11500. cottage on Yew street
Excellent terms, immeoiate pos-
session.

84900. A modern home with S bed
rooms, aouoie garage, corner un.
This is very good.

$2000. A cottage with a smaller
nouse in rear or un, ootn in gooa
eondition.

$6800. A large house on N. Commercial.
3 Deorooms. laeai zor roomers
and boarders. Close in.

87000. Roomers and boarders. S bed
rooms, a oen in casement, u
now grossing $300 per montn. This
is a gome concern and ready for
immediate occupancy. Located
close in on S. Commercial,

P. H. Bell, Realtor
429 Oregon Bldg. Phone 8121

LOOK LOOK LOOK
4 apartment bldg. only 5 blocks from

downtown Salem. Gross Income $75
per month. Will sacrifice at $3800;
terms. Don't oass this ud.

modern home, price reduced
lor quick sale. Only $3200. Terms.

mooern nome. close oown
town. Automatic oil furnace. Out-o- f-

town owner .offers this home for $3500;
$400 down, $30 month.

ooardinx home close aown- -
town. A going business. Owner leav
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